No. C137561

Return to:

Due no later than Feb 28, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

GREENPATH, INC.

KAREN A ZANON

38505 COUNTRY CLUB DR STE 210
FARMINGTON HILLS MI 48331

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

300 N6THST
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

PRESIDENT JANE E MCNAMARA
DIRECTOR READ P DUNN
DIRECTOR ANTHONY ZAMBELLI
DIRECTOR JOHN G FRITH
DIRECTOR JANE E SYDLOWSKI
DIRECTOR WARREN TRAIGER
SECRETARY DELORES C TRIPP
DIRECTOR DAVID DAVIS
DIRECTOR KIM CLEARY
DIRECTOR SUSAN WEB

Street or PO Address
38505 COUNTRY CLUB DR STE 210

2707 E COURT ST

300 PARK ST STE 400
200 RENAISSANCE CTR 19TH FLOOR
34705 W. 12 MILE ROAD SUITE 101

880 THIRD AVE

29201 TELEGRAPH RD STE 420
21270 CHASE DRIVE

529 BALLANTYNE ROAD

34375 W 12 MILE RD

City State Country
FARMINGTON

HILLS MI USA
FLINT MI USA
BIRMINGHAM MI USA
DETROIT MI USA
LIVONIA MI USA
NEW YORK NY USA
SOUTFIELD MI USA
NOVI MI USA
GROSSE POINTE

SHORES ML LSA
FARMINGTON

HILLS MI USA

Postal Code
48331

48503
48009
48243
48152
10022
48034
48375

48236

48331

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

MICHIGAN Signature: JANE MCNAMARA
C 137561 Name (type or print): JANE MCNAMARA

Date: 02/07/2007
Title: PRESIDENT

Processed 02/07/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




