No. C 137561		Due no later than Feb 28, 2007		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		CT CORPORATION SYSTEM			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GREENPATH, INC. KAREN A ZANON 38505 COUNTRY CLUB DR STE 210 FARMINGTON HILLS MI 48331		300 N 6TH ST BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Presi	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	JANE E MCNAMARA		38505 COUNTRY CLUB DR STE 210	FARMINGTON HILLS	MI	USA	48331
DIRECTOR	READ P DUNN		2707 E COURT ST	FLINT	MI	USA	48503
DIRECTOR	ANTHONY ZAMBELLI		300 PARK ST STE 400	BIRMINGHAM	MI	USA	48009
DIRECTOR	JOHN G FRITH		200 RENAISSANCE CTR 19TH FLOOR	DETROIT	MI	USA	48243
DIRECTOR	JANE E SYDLOWSKI		34705 W. 12 MILE ROAD SUITE 101	LIVONIA	MI	USA	48152
DIRECTOR	WARREN TRAIGER		880 THIRD AVE	NEW YORK	NY	USA	10022
SECRETARY	DELORES C TRIPP		29201 TELEGRAPH RD STE 420	SOUTFIELD	MI	USA	48034
DIRECTOR	DAVID DAVIS		21270 CHASE DRIVE	NOVI	MI	USA	48375
DIRECTOR	KIM CLEARY		529 BALLANTYNE ROAD	GROSSE POINTE SHORES	MI	USA	48236
DIRECTOR	SUSAN WEB		34375 W 12 MILE RD	FARMINGTON HILLS	MI	USA	48331
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
MICHIGAN		Signature: JANE MCNAMARA			Date: 02/07/2007		
C 137561		Name (type or print): JANE MCNAMARA			Title: PRESIDENT		
Processed 02/07/2007		* Electronically provid	ed signatures are accepted as original sign	atures.			